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Wr. Meisterschaften der Allgemeinen-, Nachwuchs- und Mastersklassen
Wien, Stadionbad, 17. - 19.6.2010

Event 31 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
18.6.10 - 10:40 Results

Rank YB Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. HUFNAGL Claudia 96 SC Diana Wien 2:11.63 31.55 32.91 33.90 33.27
2. HINTEREGGER Katharina 94 SVS Simmering 2:11.73 31.35 33.88 34.55 31.95
3. VALENTA Catharina 96 SC im Theresianum 2:14.38 30.88 33.69 34.95 34.86
4. KNOPF Tamara 92 SC Donau Wien 2:18.25 32.14 35.45 35.87 34.79
5. GRUENN Verena 92 Schwimm Union Wien 2:18.46 32.48 34.37 36.10 35.51
6. DOERFLINGER Pia 97 SC Austria Wien 2:19.31 33.03 35.12 36.45 34.71
7. MINKOVA Alexandra 97 SC im Theresianum 2:20.90 32.47 35.70 37.03 35.70
8. MATKOVIC Christine 91 SC Austria Wien 2:22.11 32.24 34.83 37.21 37.83
9. ULM Patricia 94 SC Austria Wien 2:24.42 32.87 36.40 37.47 37.68

10. BANA Angelika 95 SV Friesen Wien 2:26.47 33.97 36.44 38.34 37.72
11. PICHA Lisa 93 Schwimm Union Wien 2:28.33 34.06 36.98 38.53 38.76
12. VENZ Katharina 95 Schwimm Union Wien 2:29.58 34.08 37.47 39.03 39.00
13. ROTT Anja 95 SC Donau Wien 2:32.01 34.79 38.62 39.53 39.07
14. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen Wien 2:33.64 34.16 38.97 42.11 38.40
15. ROHRBACH Manuela 93 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins2:35.33 34.15 38.12 41.38 41.68
16. KUNISHIO Momo 97 Schwimm Union Wien 2:35.73 35.48 40.22 41.20 38.83
17. POLJANC Tanja 96 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins2:36.65 36.21 40.48 40.94 39.02
18. BACIK Iris 90 SC Donau Wien 2:39.46 36.88 41.33 40.80 40.45
19. HAUSHERR Raffaela 96 ASV Wien 2:41.59 37.09 40.43 42.66 41.41
20. TEMUEGEN Elis 97 ASV Wien 2:42.30 36.31 40.79 43.33 41.87
21. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 SC Donau Wien 2:42.35 37.14 40.98 42.90 41.33
22. DJENO Magdalena 98 SC Diana Wien 2:42.98 38.18 41.33 43.00 40.47
23. RIEDLER Coralie 82 SC Hakoah Wien 2:43.01 35.60 39.63 43.66 44.12
24. LJUBIC Natalia 97 SC Austria Wien 2:46.23 36.56 41.55 44.28 43.84
25. GYURKO Virag 98 SC im Theresianum 2:46.93 37.69 43.24 45.15 40.85
26. KMEN Katharina 96 SC Donau Wien 2:48.18 39.39 43.40 43.74 41.65
27. HRADIL Victoria 99 SC Austria Wien 2:49.90 38.26 43.63 45.07 42.94
28. WILFERT Flavia 99 SC Austria Wien 2:50.49 38.55 42.41 44.54 44.99
29. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 SC Diana Wien 2:50.88 39.10 43.51 45.69 42.58
30. SCHULZ Tamara 98 SC Donau Wien 2:51.29 37.65 44.30 45.23 44.11
31. TANER Benan 97 ASV Wien 2:53.55 40.42 44.62 46.91 41.60
32. HARRER Cornelia 94 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins2:54.88 40.52 45.13 45.58 43.65
33. HANZL Sophie 99 SVS Simmering 3:03.27 39.97 46.78 49.43 47.09
34. DAXBOECK Lena 99 SC im Theresianum 3:04.79 41.24 50.45 48.99 44.11
35. KUBELKA Katharina 99 SC Donau Wien 3:09.49 43.66 48.98 49.71 47.14
36. NOWAK Katharina 98 SC Donau Wien 3:09.61 41.36 49.67 51.58 47.00
37. SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV Wien 3:11.55 43.14 49.06 51.60 47.75
38. DJENO Antonela 00 SC Diana Wien 3:14.52 43.47 50.09 50.83 50.13
39. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SC Austria Wien 3:15.49 45.20 51.42 51.99 46.88
40. AKSENOVA Vera 98 SC im Theresianum 3:16.62 45.01 52.60 51.90 47.11
41. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVS Simmering 3:17.67 39.08 50.14 57.03 51.42
42. TROGER Victoria 99 SC Austria Wien 3:20.86 45.94 54.24 51.30 49.38
43. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SC Austria Wien 3:23.09 44.88 53.72 55.82 48.67
44. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SC Austria Wien 3:30.12 46.86 54.71 54.77 53.78
45. GASOWSKA Anna 00 SV Friesen Wien 3:32.29 44.69 55.16 59.22 53.22
46. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SC Austria Wien 3:32.55 44.77 55.69 56.73 55.36
47. BECK Laura 99 SC Donau Wien 3:34.99 48.05 55.38 58.00 53.56
48. ULM Victoria 02 SC Austria Wien 3:44.98 49.56 59.03 57.61 58.78
49. GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen Wien 3:50.19 48.24 1:00.92 1:02.52 58.51

Junioren

1. HINTEREGGER Katharina 94 SVS Simmering 2:11.73 31.35 33.88 34.55 31.95
2. ULM Patricia 94 SC Austria Wien 2:24.42 32.87 36.40 37.47 37.68
3. BANA Angelika 95 SV Friesen Wien 2:26.47 33.97 36.44 38.34 37.72
4. VENZ Katharina 95 Schwimm Union Wien 2:29.58 34.08 37.47 39.03 39.00
5. ROTT Anja 95 SC Donau Wien 2:32.01 34.79 38.62 39.53 39.07
6. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 SC Donau Wien 2:42.35 37.14 40.98 42.90 41.33
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Wr. Meisterschaften der Allgemeinen-, Nachwuchs- und Mastersklassen
Wien, Stadionbad, 17. - 19.6.2010

Event 31, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Junioren

Rank YB Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. HARRER Cornelia 94 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins2:54.88 40.52 45.13 45.58 43.65

Jugend

1. HUFNAGL Claudia 96 SC Diana Wien 2:11.63 31.55 32.91 33.90 33.27
2. VALENTA Catharina 96 SC im Theresianum 2:14.38 30.88 33.69 34.95 34.86
3. DOERFLINGER Pia 97 SC Austria Wien 2:19.31 33.03 35.12 36.45 34.71
4. MINKOVA Alexandra 97 SC im Theresianum 2:20.90 32.47 35.70 37.03 35.70
5. KUNISHIO Momo 97 Schwimm Union Wien 2:35.73 35.48 40.22 41.20 38.83
6. POLJANC Tanja 96 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins2:36.65 36.21 40.48 40.94 39.02
7. HAUSHERR Raffaela 96 ASV Wien 2:41.59 37.09 40.43 42.66 41.41
8. TEMUEGEN Elis 97 ASV Wien 2:42.30 36.31 40.79 43.33 41.87
9. LJUBIC Natalia 97 SC Austria Wien 2:46.23 36.56 41.55 44.28 43.84

10. KMEN Katharina 96 SC Donau Wien 2:48.18 39.39 43.40 43.74 41.65
11. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 SC Diana Wien 2:50.88 39.10 43.51 45.69 42.58
12. TANER Benan 97 ASV Wien 2:53.55 40.42 44.62 46.91 41.60

Schüler I

1. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen Wien 2:33.64 34.16 38.97 42.11 38.40
2. DJENO Magdalena 98 SC Diana Wien 2:42.98 38.18 41.33 43.00 40.47
3. GYURKO Virag 98 SC im Theresianum 2:46.93 37.69 43.24 45.15 40.85
4. HRADIL Victoria 99 SC Austria Wien 2:49.90 38.26 43.63 45.07 42.94
5. WILFERT Flavia 99 SC Austria Wien 2:50.49 38.55 42.41 44.54 44.99
6. SCHULZ Tamara 98 SC Donau Wien 2:51.29 37.65 44.30 45.23 44.11
7. HANZL Sophie 99 SVS Simmering 3:03.27 39.97 46.78 49.43 47.09
8. DAXBOECK Lena 99 SC im Theresianum 3:04.79 41.24 50.45 48.99 44.11
9. KUBELKA Katharina 99 SC Donau Wien 3:09.49 43.66 48.98 49.71 47.14

10. NOWAK Katharina 98 SC Donau Wien 3:09.61 41.36 49.67 51.58 47.00
11. AKSENOVA Vera 98 SC im Theresianum 3:16.62 45.01 52.60 51.90 47.11
12. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVS Simmering 3:17.67 39.08 50.14 57.03 51.42
13. TROGER Victoria 99 SC Austria Wien 3:20.86 45.94 54.24 51.30 49.38
14. BECK Laura 99 SC Donau Wien 3:34.99 48.05 55.38 58.00 53.56

Schüler II

1. SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV Wien 3:11.55 43.14 49.06 51.60 47.75
2. DJENO Antonela 00 SC Diana Wien 3:14.52 43.47 50.09 50.83 50.13
3. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SC Austria Wien 3:15.49 45.20 51.42 51.99 46.88
4. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SC Austria Wien 3:23.09 44.88 53.72 55.82 48.67
5. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SC Austria Wien 3:30.12 46.86 54.71 54.77 53.78
6. GASOWSKA Anna 00 SV Friesen Wien 3:32.29 44.69 55.16 59.22 53.22
7. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SC Austria Wien 3:32.55 44.77 55.69 56.73 55.36
8. ULM Victoria 02 SC Austria Wien 3:44.98 49.56 59.03 57.61 58.78
9. GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen Wien 3:50.19 48.24 1:00.92 1:02.52 58.51

AK 25 Masters

1. RIEDLER Coralie 82 SC Hakoah Wien 2:43.01 35.60 39.63 43.66 44.12


